dsna digieie 3w | @ PN punjab national bank

(HRd P D[ JUhH) (Govt. of India Underiaking)

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, 3ector -10,
Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units Part A as on 31/12/2023

Quaterly Amtin Cr

SECTOR _ Micro Enterprise Small Enterprise Micro & Small Enterprise

_-““-““--“

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter 1,047 66.75 3,520 61.58 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,047 66.75 3,520 61.58

Sick Units in Micro

Deletions during the
sector

quarter 1" 0.03 60 0.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 " 0.03 60 0.62

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 1,028 66.41 3,485 62.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,028 66.41 3,485 62.67

Position as at the end
of the previous

Quarter 8 0.09 29 2.38 3 0.50 1 0.70 11 0.59 30 3.08
Cum. position at the end
of current Quarter of Deletions during the
which Bank is yet to take quarter 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 8 0.09 29 2.38 3 0.50 1 0.70 11 0.59 30 3.08

Position as at the end
of the previous

Quarter 37 0.63 210 7.93 2 18.67 12 3.50 39 19.30 222 11.43
Potentially Viable Units Deletions during the
quarter 2 0.00 15 0.24 0 0.00 1 0.03 2 0.00 16 0.28

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 37 0.60 207 7.87 2 18.67 12 3.36 39 19.26 219 11.22

Page 1 of 2



Non-Viable

Viable Units Put Under
Nursing

dsna aigisial dp

(HRd RPN DI JUDH)

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter

Deletions during the
quarter

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter

Deletions during the
quarter

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter

1,002

983

26

26

66.03

0.03

65.72

0.31

0.00

0.28

3,281

45

3,249

109

107

51.26

0.38

52.42

5.42

0.14

5.30

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, 3ector -10,
Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

144 123.97
4 2.27
143 122.85
1 0.00
0 0.00
1 0.00

Page 2 of 2

158

155

42.84

0.00

41.08

2.52

0.03

2.51

(Gowvt. of India Underiakir

1,146

13

1,126

27

27

punjab national bank

q)

190.00
2.30

188.58

0.31
0.00

0.28

3,439

47

3,404

118

116

94.10

0.38

93.50

7.93

0.17

7.82



	Report 1

