



(Govt. of India Undertaking)

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, Sector -10, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

## Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units Part A as on 31/12/2023

## Quaterly Amt in Cr

SECTOR	Micro Enterprise				Small Enterprise				Micro & Small Enterprise				
		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service	
		A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt
Sick Units in Micro sector	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	1,047	66.75	3,520	61.58	0	0.00	0	0.00	1,047	66.75	3,520	61.58
	Deletions during the quarter	11	0.03	60	0.62	0	0.00	0	0.00	11	0.03	60	0.62
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	1,028	66.41	3,485	62.67	0	0.00	0	0.00	1,028	66.41	3,485	62.67
Cum. position at the end of current Quarter of which Bank is yet to take	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	8	0.09	29	2.38	3	0.50	1	0.70	11	0.59	30	3.08
	Deletions during the quarter	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	8	0.09	29	2.38	3	0.50	1	0.70	11	0.59	30	3.08
Potentially Viable Units	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	37	0.63	210	7.93	2	18.67	12	3.50	39	19.30	222	11.43
	Deletions during the quarter	2	0.00	15	0.24	0	0.00	1	0.03	2	0.00	16	0.28
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	37	0.60	207	7.87	2	18.67	12	3.36	39	19.26	219	11.22



pnb

## punjab national bank

(Govt. of India Undertaking)

## Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, Sector -10, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

Non-Viable	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	1,002	66.03	3,281	51.26	144	123.97	158	42.84	1,146	190.00	3,439	94.10
	Deletions during the quarter	9	0.03	45	0.38	4	2.27	2	0.00	13	2.30	47	0.38
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	983	65.72	3,249	52.42	143	122.85	155	41.08	1,126	188.58	3,404	93.50
Viable Units Put Under Nursing	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	26	0.31	109	5.42	1	0.00	9	2.52	27	0.31	118	7.93
	Deletions during the quarter	1	0.00	9	0.14	0	0.00	1	0.03	1	0.00	10	0.17
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	26	0.28	107	5.30	1	0.00	9	2.51	27	0.28	116	7.82